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Member State Delegate Position Organization Email

Capt.Rahman Rezaur Additional Chief Hydrographer rezaur2000@gmail.com

Cdr.Mohammad Kamrul Ahsan Officer-in-Charge Bangladesh Navy Hydrographic School ahsan1905@gmail.com, 

dhydrooffice@gmail.com

Egypt Capt.Hassan Halawany Head of Hydrographic Division Egyptian Navy Hydrographic Department hydro@enhd.gov.eg       

VAdm.Lochan Singh Pathania Chief Hydrographer ia-inho@navy.gov.in

Capt.Amit Pant Capt (H) -IA msis-inho@navy.gov.in

Cdre.Dyan Primana Sobaruddin Assistant of the Operation of Survey and Charting

Capt.Franciscus Asisi Staff coordinator of commander of Indonesian Navy, 

Cdr.Indragiri Yani Wardhono Cooperation Officer of Indonesian Navy, 

Pakistan Commodore Muhammad Khalid SI(M) Senior Hydrographer hydrokhalid@gmail.com

Mr. Saud Hamoud Al Ruways Executive Director, Executive Directorate of Hydrography s.alruways@geosa.gov.sa

Mr. Salem Salman Al Ghzwani Operations & Training Manager, Executive Department of Hydrography s.alghzwani@geosa.gov

Mr. Ahmed Samir Eyouni Hydrographer Surveyor as.eyouni@geosa.gov.sa

info@navy.lk

chiefhydrographer@navy.lk

p_kosala@yahoo.com

VAdm.Komsan Klinsukon Director General of HDRTN

RAdm.Yordluk Silapaduriyank Deputy Director General of HDRTN

Capt.Chatchai Luangthongkum Commander of Hydrographic Flotilla

Capt.Pallop Payaklert Director of Surveying Division

Capt.Rachot Osiri Deputy Director of Surveying Division

sharon.cridland@ukho.gov.uk

customerservices@ukho.gov.uk

Mr.Michael Davis Geographic Technical Lead Michael.davis@ukho.gov.uk

Ms.Lucy Fieldhouse International Capacity Building Manager lucy.fieldhouse@ukho.gov.uk

Mr.Hunt Christopher Head of P&E - Asia Pacific christopher.hunt@ukho.gov.uk

Mr.Timothy William Lewis Head of P&E - Middle East & Africa tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk

Associate Delegate Position Organization Email

aho.international.relations@ defence.gov.au

Elizabeth.debol@defence.gov.au

Capt.Christopher Waterson Duputy Hydrographer chris.waterson@defence.gov.au

RAdm.Laurent Kerleguer Chief Executive Officer/SHOM Laurent.kerleguer@shom.fr

Lcdr.Gabin Sogorb Head of the External Relations Division/SHOM gabin.sogorb@shom.fr

Commander Al Badi Ahmed Head of Oman National Hydrographic Office ahmed.a.albadi@mod.gov.om

Mrs.Dhuha Mubarak Aladwani Maritime Navigation Specialist tahany.alhadi@mtcit.gov.om

Mr.John Lowell Senior Geoint Officer john.e.lowell@nga.mil

Mr.Andrew Kurilla Strategic Engagement Representative andrew.r.kurilla@nga.mil

Cdr.Mohammed  Mohd Khairunie Head of Defence Metoc khairunie3660@navy.mil.my

Lt.Cdr.Mohd Amin Mohd Hilmi Staff Officer Policy and Straegy hilmi_psmeteo@navy.mil.my

International 

Organizations 
Delegate Position Organization Email

IHO Dr.John Nyberg Director IHO Secretariat john.nyberg@iho.int

Primar Mr.Lauritzen Hans Christoffer Director Primar Primar lauhan@kartverket.no

Seabed 2030
Dr.Vicki Ferrini Head,Seabed2030 Regional Center for the Atlantic Ocean seabed 2030 ferrini@ideo.columbia.edu

Industry Delegate Position Organization Email

Auspac Commodore(Mr).Stewart Dunne Director Auspac Hydrospatial Auspac Hydrosapatial stew.dunne@gmail.com

Mr.Stam Johannes Managing Director of Skilltrade

Mr.Manaf Abdul Hameed Zora Teachee

Maritime Solutions Mr.Mark Smits Vice President Maritime Solutions Maritime Solutions mark.smits@woolpert.com

Mr.Skoken Geir Flugeim Senior sales Manager geir.flugeim.skokenpkd.kongsberg.com

Dr.Gutowski Martin Vice President Sales and Marketing, APAC martin.gutowski@kd.kongsberg.com

SevenCs Mr.Dave Chow En Wai Business Development Director Asia SevenCs dave.chow@sevencs.com

Mr.Tok Bugser Service Line Manager-cable route Surveys and Hydrographic b.tok@fugro.com

Mr.Seaton Paul Director-Hydrography and Coastal Resillience p.seaton@fugro.com

Teledyne Mr.Noureldeen Eltanbouli Regional Sales Manager - APAC Teledyne nour.eltanbouli@teledyne.com

France

Australia

office@skilltrade.nl

Bangladesh Navy Hydrographic Department

Shom

RAdm.Essenhigh Angus Nigel Patrick National Hydrographer and Director, Defence and Data Acquisition United Kingdom Hydrographic Office

National Hydrographic Centre Royal Malaysian Navy

The Maritime Safety Office of The United States

Oman National Hydrographic Office

Cdre. Warnakulasooriya Prasanna Kosala National Hydrographer of the Sri Lanka

Hydrographer of AustraliaCdre. Robyn Phillips Elizabeth de Bol

UK

Fugro

Kongsberg Discovery As

National Hydrographic Office Pakistan

National Hydrographic Office

Indonesian Navy, Hydro-Oceanographic Center

Sri Lanka National Hydrographic Office

Skilltrade B.V. 

Hydrographic Department, Royal Thai Navy

Australian Hydrographic Office

IC ENC

Fugro

Kongsberg

Malaysia

USA

Oman

Skilltrade

Thailand

Sri Lanka
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hydrotechhdrtn@gmail.com
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Indonesia

India
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infohid@pushidrosal.id
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